R
MVB Pump Package
Product Specs and Ordering
Revised August  2000© LUBRIQUIP, INC., A Unit of IDEX Corporation 1965 (Revised August  2000) All Rights Reserved.
12506
Bulletin 12506
  MVB
 Pump

Phone:  216-581-2000  or  800-USA-LUBE � FAX :  216-581-8945 � E-Mail:  lubriquip@lubriquip.com � Internet:  http://www.lubriquip.com
Bulletin 12506
PACKAGE ORDERING INFORMATION (MENU)
MVB-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX-XXX
DRIVE OPTION:
DAA — RATCHET DRIVE (102-2)
DAB — STANDARD DRIVE (203-2)
DAC — STANDARD DRIVE (207-2)
DAD — REVERSE DRIVE (303-2)
DAE — 90 DEGREE DRIVE (401-2)
DAF — VERTICAL DRIVE (501-2)
D99 — SPECIAL SPECIFY PART NUMBER
RATIO OPTION:
RAA — 1:1 RATIO
RAB — 1:2 RATIO
RAC — 2:1 RATIO
RAD — 1:3 RATIO
RAE — 3:1 RATIO
RAF — 1:4 RATIO
RAG — 4:1 RATIO
RAH  — 1:8 RATIO
RAJ — 8:1 RATIO
RAK — 16:1 RATIO
CAM OPTION STATION 1:
CAA — SINGLE LOBE
CAB — DOUBLE LOBE
CAC — TRIPLE LOBE
CAM OPTION STATION 2:
FOO — NONE
FAA — SINGLE LOBE
FAB — DOUBLE LOBE
FAC — TRIPLE LOBE
PUMP OPTION STATION 1:
AOO — NONE
AOA —1/4 DIA. PUMP ONLY (542-999-050)
AOB — 3/8 DIA. PUMP ONLY (542-999-060)
AOC — 1/4 DIA. PUMP W/SYSTEM FILL (542-999-070)
AOD — 3/8 DIA. PUMP W/SYSTEM FILL (542-999-080)
PUMP OPTION STATION 2:
BOO — NONE
BOA — 1/4 DIA. PUMP ONLY (542-999-050)
BOB — 3/8 DIA. PUMP ONLY (542-999-060)
BOC — 1/4 DIA. PUMP W/SYSTEM FILL (542-999-070)
BOD — 3/8 DIA. PUMP W/SYSTEM FILL (542-999-080)
*PRESSURE INDICATOR OPTION STATION 1:
POA — STANDARD BLOWOUT 2,350 PSI (509-230-160)
P99 — SPECIAL-SPECIFY PART NUMBER
*PRESSURE INDICATOR OPTION STATION 2:
HOA — STANDARD BLOWOUT 2,350 PSI (509-230-160)
P99 — SPECIAL-SPECIFY PART NUMBER
*GAUGE OPTION STATION 1:
GOA — GAUGE 0-3,000 PSI DRY (543-362-000)
GOB — GAUGE 0-3,000 PSI LIQUID FILLED (510-770-240)
GOC — GAUGE 0-10,000 PSI DRY (493-020-206)
GOD — GAUGE 0-10,000 PSI LIQUID FILLED (493-020-207)
G99 — SPECIAL-SPECIFY PART NUMBER
*GAUGE OPTION STATION 2:
JOA — GAUGE 0-3,000 PSI DRY (543-362-000)
JOB — GAUGE 0-3,000 PSI LIQUID FILLED (510-770-240)
JOC — GAUGE 0-10,000 PSI DRY (493-020-206)
JOD — GAUGE 0-10,000 PSI LIQUID FILLED (493-020-207)
J99 — SPECIAL-SPECIFY PART NUMBER
*BASE OPTION:
KOA — STANDARD (SEE NOTE 1)
*MOTOR OPTION:
MOA — 1/4 HP, 115/230 VAC, 60 HZ, SINGLE-PHASE, 1725 RPM, TENV, 56 FRAME
MOB — 1/4 HP, 230/460 VAC, 60 HZ, THREE-PHASE, 1725 RPM, TENV, 56 FRAME
M99 — SPECIAL-SPECIFY PART NUMBER
* OMIT IF NOT REQUIRED
NOTE:
(1) Base option KOA allow for mounting of a 56 frame motor to MVB package and include coupling and coupling guard.  When base